2019 Clare County Report
Contacts 2,315
Web Searches 197

5% Receiving Disability 7% Over Age 60 6% Veteran

Referrals:
21.123%
17.365%
13.909%
6.307%
3.413%
2.592%
2.462%
2.419%
1.771%
1.641%
0.994%
0.432%
0.389%
0.13%
0.086%
0.043%

Unmet:
3.585%
2.721%
1.901%
1.21%
1.166%
0.562%
0.518%
0.216%
0.173%
0.173%
0.13%
0.086%
0.086%

6% Currently Receiving SNAP Benefits

Income Support/Assistance

Utility Assistance

Housing

Food/Meals

Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Services
Transportation
Clothing/Personal/Household Needs
Individual, Family and Community Support
Health Care

Information Services

Mental Health/Addictions

Other Government/Economic Services
Volunteers/Donations

Disaster Services

Education

Employment

Income Support/Assistance

Utility Assistance

Housing

Individual, Family and Community Support
Clothing/Personal/Household Needs
Education

Transportation

Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Services
Disaster Services

Health Care

Other Government/Economic Services
Food/Meals

Information Services

211 Northeast Michigan
2007 Austin St. Suite U
Midland, Ml 48642

1% Homeless




