

2019 Clare County Report Contacts 2,315 Web Searches 197

5% Receiving Disability 7% Over Age 60 6% Veteran 1% Homeless 6% Currently Receiving SNAP Benefits

Referrals:

21.123%	Income Support/Assistance
17.365%	Utility Assistance
13.909%	Housing
6.307%	Food/Meals
3.413%	Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Services
2.592%	Transportation
2.462%	Clothing/Personal/Household Needs
2.419%	Individual, Family and Community Support
1.771%	Health Care
1.641%	Information Services
0.994%	Mental Health/Addictions
0.432%	Other Government/Economic Services
0.389%	Volunteers/Donations
0.13%	Disaster Services
0.086%	Education
0.043%	Employment

<u>Unmet:</u>

3.585%	Income Support/Assistance
2.721%	Utility Assistance
1.901%	Housing
1.21%	Individual, Family and Community Support
1.166%	Clothing/Personal/Household Needs
0.562%	Education
0.518%	Transportation
0.216%	Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Services
0.173%	Disaster Services
0.173%	Health Care
0.13%	Other Government/Economic Services
0.086%	Food/Meals
0.086%	Information Services